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Vegetarisch

Al onze kip 100% Halal

Spicy



Margherita

Mediterano

Mexicano

Pepperoni

Spicy Garlic Chicken

Tuna

Veggie

Caprese
Mozzarella, Sliced tomatoes, Pesto swirl

Mozzarella, Red onion, Chicken kebab

Mozzarella, Beefpepperoni, Red onion,
Bell pepper, Jalapeno's

Chicken Kebab

Hot & Spicy

13,5

14

13,75

Red Onion, Bell pepper, Mexican Chicken,
Jalapeno's

Mozzarella, Red Onion, Tuna, Green olives

Mozzarella, Salami spianata,
Serranoham, Beefpepperoni, Dried Basil

Mozzarella, Dried Basil

Mozzarella, Beefpepperoni

Mozzarella, Pesto

Mozzarella, Pesto

Mozzarella, Red Onion, Bell pepper,
Tomatoes, Feta

Amazing Pizza’s

Pesto Mozarella

13

11,5

13,75

13,75

13,75

13,75

13

11,5

*- Alle pizza’s zijn 29cm
Heb je een allergie? Laat het ons weten!



BLT

Bocadillo

Mediterano

Tuna

Thai Chicken

Pastrami

Club Sandwich Zalm

Sandwiches

Heb je een allergie? Laat het ons weten!

Muhammara, Mozzarella, Serrano Ham,
Rucola

Red hot relish spread, Turkey bacon,
Iceberg, Tomato

Red hot relish spread, Mozzarella, Chorizo,
Salami, Bell pepper, Red Onion

Green relish spread, Mozzarella, Garlic
Chicken

green relish spread, tuna salad, cucumber,
rucola

Chicken Deluxe

8,95

8,95

9,95

8,95

7,95

Mayonnaise, Bacon, Chicken, Avocado,
Tomato, Pesto

7,95

Mayonnaise, Mozzarella, Pastrami,
Iceberg

Mayonnaise, Mixed house lettuce, Red onion,
Cucumber, Smoked salmon, Avocado, Pesto

Curry Chicken, Pickled red onion,
Cucumber

Club Sandwich

Curry Chicken

9,95

10,45

6,95

8,95

Mayonnaise, Thai chicken, Red Onion,
Carrot, Cucumber, Cilantro



Thai

Mexican

Rice, Thai chicken, Red onion, Cilantro,
Carrot, Cucumber, Cheese, Black pepper
dressing

Fit Falafel
Mixed House Lettuce, Falafel, Cherry
Tomatoes, Carrot, Red Onion, Feta, Ras el
hanout dressing

Spicy Tuna

Cheese

Chicken & Cheese

Caprese

Ham & Cheese

Tuna Melt

Chorizo

Grilled Sandwiches & Burrito

Heb je een allergie? Laat het ons weten!

Chicken & Bacon

Rice, Mexican chicken, Avocado, Sundried
tomatoes, Jalapeno's, Cheese, Fiery
mexican dressing

Rice, Lemon garlic chicken, Red onion,
Cheese, Cherry tomatoes, Yoghurt style
dressing)

 10.00

 10.50

 10.00

10.50

Mixed House Lettuce, Tuna, Cheese, red
Onion, Sundried tomatoes, Jalapeno's,
Fiery mexican dressing

10.50

Grilled panini, Cheese

Grilled panini, Ham, Cheese

Grilled panini, Cheese, Tuna Salad

Grilled panini, Mozzarella, Tomato, Pesto,
Rucola

Grilled panini, shredded Chicken, Cheese

4,95

6,95

7,5

6,95

7,5

Grilled panini, Muhammara, Cheese,
Chorizo

6,95



Falafel Bowl

Salmon Bowl

Thai Chicken Bowl

Hot Chicken

Veggie

Salmon

Rice Bowls & Soups

Falafel, Red onion, Mint, Avocado, Carrot,
Ras el hanout dressing

Tunasalad, Cucumber, Jalapeno's, red
onion, Carrot, Crispy green relish, Dried
Seawead, Sesame oil

14,5

Noodles, Carrot, Bell pepper,
Jalapeno, Lime, Cilantro, Mexican
Chicken, 

8.95

Smoked salmon, Avocado, Carrot,
Cucumber, Cherry tomato

Garlic chicken, Avocado, Red onion,
Cucumber, Carrot, Yoghurt dressing

Garlic chicken, Avocado, Red onion,
Cucumber, Carrot, Yoghurt dressing

Thai Chicken, Cilantro, Sugar snaps, Carrot,
Red onion, Black pepper dressing

Surinamese Chicken curry, Sugar snaps,
Pickled red onion, Cucumber, Yoghurt
curry dressing

Mexican Bowl

Chicken Curry Bowl

Garlic Chicken Bowl

Spicy Tuna Bowl

14,5

14

14,75

14,25

14,5

14,5

Noodles, Bell pepper, Sugar snaps,
Cucumber, Red onion, Cherry
tomato, Smoked salmon

Noodles, Red onion, Bell pepper,
Cucumber, Cherry tomato, Carrot 

8,95

6,95

Heb je een allergie? Laat het ons weten!



Caesar

Middle Eastern

Greek House

Protein

Italian

Smoked Salmon

Thai Chicken

Acai yoghurt Bowl

Yoghurt Bowl

Fresh fruits
Assorted fruits (Banana,
Strawberries, Blueberries)

Wraps & Yoghurt

Romaine Lettuce, Chicken, Sundried
tomato, Croutons, Red onion, Mozzarella,
Avocado, Pesto dressing

Iceberg, Falafel, Cherry Tomato, Red onion,
Cucumber, Cashew, Avocado, Mint, Ras el
hanout dressing

9,5

Iceberg, Garlic chicken, Turkey Bacon,
Cheese, Croutons, Caesar dressing

Mixed house lettuce, Red onion, Cucumber,
Cherry tomato, Green olives, Feta, Mint,
Balsamico dressing

Mixed house lettuce, Noodles, Garlic
chicken, Turkey bacon, Avocado, Cherry
Tomato, Cucumber, Feta, Olive oil

Romaine lettuce, Smoked salmon,
Avocado, Cucumber, Red onion, Carrot,
Honey mustard dressing

Mixed house lettuce, Thai chicken, Cucumber,
Carrot, Cilantro, Black pepper dressing

9,25

9

9,75

9,5

9,75

6,95

Heb je een allergie? Laat het ons weten!

Greek yoghurt, Banana,
Strawberries, Blueberries, Granola,
Honey

Yoghurt Honey and
Granola

Acai, Greek yoghurt, Granolam
Strawberries, Blueberries, Banana

9.95

2.25

7.95

Greek yoghurt, Honey and granola

5.5



Elderflower Mint

Sunny Fusion

Sparkling water, NATU
elderflower syrup, mint

Orange Ginger
Sparkling water, NATU orange
ginger syrup, ginger

Rooibos Pomegranate

Acai smoothiebowl

Maracuja smoothiebowl
Apple/mango juice, Maracuja,
Pineapple, Granola, Goji berries

Protein smoothiebowl

Sparkling water, NATU Rooibos
pomegranate syrup, Lime

Maracuja juice

Apple juice, mango, soursop puree

Apple juice, mango, maracuja puree

 6.25

  6.25

 4.5

4.5

Mocktails/Juices &

Smoothiebowls

4.5

Strawberry Rose 4.5

Dragon fruit smootiebowl

Apple/mango juice, Pineapple,
Blueberries, Granola

Apple/mango juice, Acai,
Strawberries, Banana, Granola

9.95

9.95

10.5

Apple/mango juice, Whey powder,
Banana, Goji berries, Blueberries

10.5

Heb je een allergie? Laat het ons weten!

 Sparkling water, NATU strawberry
rose syrup, strawberries

Apple/mango juice, Dragonfruit,
Pineapple, Banana, Granola

Sunshine smoothiebowl 9.5



Acai smoothie

Blueberry smoothie

Avocado smoothie
Full fat milk, Banana, Avocado,
Honey, Dates

Dragonfruit smoothie

Golden glow smoothie

Green veggie smoothie

Orange veggie smoothie

Strawberry protein shake

Sunset smoothie

Apple/mango juice, Dragonfruit,
Banana

5.75

Apple/mango juice, Carrot, Celery,
Bell pepper, Ginger

Apple/mango juice, Strawberries,
Raspberries

Sunshine smoothie

Veggie protein shake

Green tornado smoothie

Iced cappucino
Full fat milk, Cappucino, Ice cubes

Strawberry smoothie
Apple/mango juice, Strawberries

Apple/mango juice, Acai, Banana,
Strawberries

6.25

Apple/mango juice, Blueberries

6.5

5.75

Smoothies

6

Apple/mango juice, Mope, Banana

Apple/mango juice, Banana,
Pineapple, Spinach

6.5

5.5

Apple/mango juice, Spinach,
Broccoli, Parsnip

5,25

6

5.25

Apple/mango juice, Strawberries,
Wheypowder

5

5.75

Apple juice, Mango Pineapple

Apple/mango juice, Spinach,
Broccoli, Parsnip, Wheypowder

5.5

5.75

Heb je een allergie? Laat het ons weten!



Greek House

Italian

Protein

Smoked Salmon

Caesar
Iceberg, Garlic chicken, Turkey Bacon,
Cheese, Croutons, Caesar dressing

Mixed house lettuce, Mexican Chicken, Red
onion, Bell pepper, Jalapeno, Sundried
tomato, Fiery mexican dressing

Fiery Mexican

Mixed house lettuce, Red onion,
Cucumber, Cherry tomato, Green olives,
Feta, Mint, Balsamico dressing

Romaine Lettuce, Chicken, Sundried tomato,
Croutons, Red onion, Mozzarella, Avocado,
Pesto dressing

13.25

12.75

Mixed house lettuce, Noodles, Garlic
chicken, Turkey bacon, Avocado,
Cherry Tomato, Cucumber, Feta, Olive
oil

Romaine lettuce, Tuna, Corn, Red
onion, Green olives, Avocado, Feta,
Chimichurri herbs, Olive oil

Romaine lettuce, Smoked salmon,
Avocado, Cucumber, Red onion,
Carrot, Honey mustard dressing

Amazing salads

Tuna Fiesta

13.75

12.75

13.5

13.5

13,75

13.75

Heb je een allergie? Laat het ons weten!

Middle Eastern

Iceberg, Falafel, Cherry Tomato, Red onion,
Cucumber, Cashew,  Avocado, Mint, Ras el
hanout dressing



Avocado, Cherry tomato, Balsamico

Avocado, Feta

Avocado spread cherry 

Avocado bite kip

Avocado spread feta

Avocado bite tonijn

Avocado spread zalm

Avocado bite zalm

Avocado, Feta

Avocado, Tunasalad

3

Everything Avocado

Heb je een allergie? Laat het ons weten!

Avocado, Smoked salmon,
Cucumber, Red onion, Pesto

Avocado, Mexican chicken,
Red onion, Bell pepper

5,5

2.5

5,5

2.75

5,75



Iced Strawberry Matcha

Iced Mango Matcha

Iced Vanilla Matcha

Matcha

Milk, matcha powder, strawberry purée,
fresh strawberries

Milk, matcha powder, mango purée

Milk, matcha powder, vanilla syrup

Everything Matcha

Heb je een allergie? Laat het ons weten!

6,50

6,75

6

Milk, matcha powder 

5,50



Kinkerstraat 200 HS 1053EL Amsterdam

Socials

Over ons

amazingfusion

amazingfusion

amazingfusion

amazingfusion

Opgericht in 2024 door 3 mannen, twee met een passie voor de
horeca en een met ervaring in de retail. Wij besloten een plek te

creëren waar verantwoord, betaalbaar en lekker eten samenkomen.
Bij Amazing Fusion draait alles om het combineren van smaken van
over de hele wereld. Of je nu zin hebt in een voedzame bowl of een

heerlijke smoothie, bij ons krijg je het beste van het beste. Wij
hebben verrassende combinaties, betaalbare gerechten en
ingrediënten van topkwaliteit. Kom langs en proef het zelf!


